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2019-0046
2020-0056
2021-0148
2022-0023
2022-0063
2022-0081
2023-0151
2023-0152
2023-0192
2024-0117
2024-0118
2024-0149
2025-0029
2025-0032

2019-08-10
2020-03-27
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
2024-05-07
2024-05-07
2024-09-29
2025-10-31
2025-10-31

Vintage Green Farms
N/A

Floribunda
HIPSBBQ

Merit

Hawaii Nursery Men
Andy Dunlap

Andy Dunlap
Gardino Nursery
The Green Escape
The Green Escape
Tom Piergrossi
Garden Exchange
Garden Exchange

Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae

Anthurium cupulispathum
Anthurium andraeanum 'Black Beauty
Anthurium clavigerum

Anthurium cupulispathum

Anthurium jenmanii

Anthurium moodeanum

Anthurium cupulispathum
Anthurium bakeri

Anthurium veitchii form 'Wide Leaf’
Anthurium villenaorum

Anthurium crystallinum

Anthurium pseudospectabile
Anthurium sp. ‘'morona

Anthurium sp. 'Big Bird'



